AVMHL PEEWEE REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE 2008-2009
Revised 26 November 2008

WEEK GAME NO. NOVEMBER DATE TIME VISITOR HOME  RINK
1 300 Saturday 22nd 8:00 AM Al VS A3 Kentville
301 Saturday 22nd 11:35 AM A4 VS D Digby * Note this will have to be max 1
302 Saturday 22nd 11:55 AM B VS WH1 Windsor hour to allow Digby to travel
303 Saturday 22nd 2:15 PM D VS G Kingston
304 Saturday 22nd 2:50 PM Al VS A2 Canning Teams
305 Saturday 22nd 4:10 PM A3 VS WH2 Brooklyn East Division
306 Saturday 22nd 5:30 PM WH1 VS A4 Canning Acadia 3 - Cahoon A3
308 Saturday 22nd 6:45 PM G VS B Berwick Acadia 4 - Cheverie A4
307 Sunday 23rd 8:15 AM WH?2 VS A2 Kentville WH1 - Sprague WH?2
WH2 - Harvey WH3
2 309 Saturday 29th 8:00 AM WH?2 VS A4 Kentville West Division
310 Saturday 29th 11:35 AM Al VS D Digby Acadia 1 - Murphy Al
311 Saturday 29th 11:55 AM A2 VS WH1 Windsor Acadia 2 - Ward A2
312 Saturday 29th 2:15 PM A3 VS G Kingston Berwick B
313 Saturday 29th 2:50 PM B VS A2 Canning Greenwood G
314 Saturday 29th 4:10 PM A4 VS WH2 Brooklyn Digby D
315 Saturday 29th 5:30 PM D VS Al Canning
317 Saturday 29th 6:45 PM WH1 VS B Berwick
316 Sunday 30th 8:15 AM G VS A3 Kentville
DECEMBER
3 318 Saturday 6th 8:00 AM WH1 VS Al Kentville
319 Saturday 6th 11:35 AM A3 VS D Digby
320 Saturday 6th 11:55 AM WH?2 VS WH1 Windsor
321 Saturday 6th 2:15 PM B VS G Kingston
322 Saturday 6th 2:50 PM A4 VS A2 Canning
323 Saturday 6th 4:10 PM Al VS WH2 Brooklyn
324 Saturday 6th 5:30 PM G VS A2 Canning
326 Saturday 6th 6:45 PM D VS B Berwick
325 Sunday 7th 8:15 AM A3 VS A4 Kentville
4 327 Saturday 13th 8:00 AM WH1 VS A3 Kentville
328  Saturday 13th  11:35 AM A2 S D Digby
329 Saturday 13th 11:55 AM B VS WH2 Windsor
330 Saturday 13th 2:15 PM Al VS G Kingston
331 Saturday 13th 2:50 PM A4 VS A3 Canning
332 Saturday 13th 4:10 PM D VS WH1 Brooklyn
333 Saturday 13th 5:30 PM G VS Al Canning
335 Saturday 13th 6:45 PM WH?2 VS B Berwick
334 Sunday 14th 8:15 AM A3 VS A2 Kentville
5 336 Saturday 20th 8:00 AM WH?2 VS Al Kentville
337 Saturday 20th 11:35 AM B VS D Digby
338 Saturday 20th 11:55 AM A3 VS WH1 Windsor
339 Saturday 20th 2:15 PM A2 VS G Kingston
340 Saturday 20th 2:50 PM A4 VS Al Canning
341 Saturday 20th 4:10 PM WH1 VS WH2 Brooklyn
342 Saturday 20th 5:30 PM D VS A3 Canning
344 Saturday 20th 6:45 PM A2 VS B Berwick
343 Sunday 21st 8:15 AM G VS A4 Kentville

CHRISTMAS BREAK




WEEK

GAME NO.

345
346
347
348
349
350
351
353
352

354
355
356
357
358
359
360
362
361

363
364
365
366
367
368
369
371
370

JANUARY

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

DATE

3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
10th
11th

17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
18th

TIME

8:00 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
2:15PM
2:50 PM
4:10 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 AM

8:00 AM
11:35 AM
11:55 AM
2:15PM
2:50 PM
4:10 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 AM

8:00 AM

11:35 AM

11:55 AM
2:15PM
2:50 PM
4:10 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:15 AM

VISITOR

A2
WH1
A2
Ad
B
D
A3
Ad
WH1

A2
WH2
G
Al
B
G
D
Al
WH1

A4
G
Al
WH2
B
A2
D
A3
WH2

HOME

VS A3
VS D
VS WH2
VS G
VS Al
VS WH2
VS Al
VS B
VS A2
VS A4
VS D
VS WH1
VS A4
VS A3
VS WH2
VS A2
VS B
VS G
Vs WH1
VS D
VS WH1
VS G
VS Al
VS Al
VS A4
VS B
VS A3

RINK

Kentville
Dighy
Windsor
Kingston
Canning
Brooklyn
Canning
Berwick
Kentville

Kentville
Dighy
Windsor
Kingston
Canning
Brooklyn
Canning
Berwick
Kentville

Kentville
Digby
Windsor
Kingston
Canning
Brooklyn
Canning
Berwick
Kentville

Teams
East Division
Acadia 3 - Cahoon A3
Acadia 4 - Cheverie A4
WH1 - Sprague WH2
WH2 - Harvey WH3
West Division
Acadia 1 - Murphy Al
Acadia 2 - Ward A2
Berwick B
Greenwood G
Digby D

* Note: Home game off site

* Note: Home game off site
* Note: WH Home game

* Note this will have to be max 1
hour for Greenwood to travel

* Note: Home game off site




