AVMHL PEEWEE REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE 2008-2009 Revised 26 November 2008

WEEK	GAME NO.	NOVEMBER	DATE	TIME	VISITOR		HOME	RINK		
1	300	Saturday	22nd	8:00 AM	A1	VS	А3	Kentville		
-	301	Saturday	22nd	11:35 AM	A4	VS	D	Digby	* Note this will have to b	e max 1
	302	Saturday	22nd	11:55 AM	В	VS	WH1	Windsor	hour to allow Digby to tra	
	303	Saturday	22nd	2:15 PM	D	VS	G	Kingston		
	304	Saturday	22nd	2:50 PM	A1	VS	A2	Canning	Teams	
	305	Saturday	22nd	4:10 PM	A3	VS	WH2	Brooklyn	East Division	
	306	Saturday	22nd	5:30 PM	WH1	VS	A4	Canning	Acadia 3 - Cahoon	A3
	308	Saturday	22nd	6:45 PM	G	VS	В	Berwick	Acadia 4 - Cheverie	A4
	307	Sunday	23rd	8:15 AM	WH2	VS	A2	Kentville	WH1 - Sprague	WH2
		,							WH2 - Harvey	WH3
2	309	Saturday	29th	8:00 AM	WH2	VS	A4	Kentville	West Division	I
	310	Saturday	29th	11:35 AM	A1	VS	D	Digby	Acadia 1 - Murphy	A1
	311	Saturday	29th	11:55 AM	A2	VS	WH1	Windsor	Acadia 2 - Ward	A2
	312	Saturday	29th	2:15 PM	А3	VS	G	Kingston	Berwick	В
	313	Saturday	29th	2:50 PM	В	VS	A2	Canning	Greenwood	G
	314	Saturday	29th	4:10 PM	A4	VS	WH2	Brooklyn	Digby	D
	315	Saturday	29th	5:30 PM	D	VS	A1	Canning		•
	317	Saturday	29th	6:45 PM	WH1	VS	В	Berwick		
	316	Sunday	30th	8:15 AM	G	VS	А3	Kentville		
		DECEMBER								
3	318	Saturday	6th	8:00 AM	WH1	VS	A1	Kentville		
	319	Saturday	6th	11:35 AM	A3	VS	D	Digby		
	320	Saturday	6th	11:55 AM	WH2	VS	WH1	Windsor		
	321	Saturday	6th	2:15 PM	В	VS	G	Kingston		
	322	Saturday	6th	2:50 PM	A4	VS	A2	Canning		
	323	Saturday	6th	4:10 PM	A1	VS	WH2	Brooklyn		
	324	Saturday	6th	5:30 PM	G	VS	A2	Canning		
	326	Saturday	6th	6:45 PM	D	VS	В	Berwick		
	325	Sunday	7th	8:15 AM	A3	VS	A4	Kentville		
4	327	Saturday	13th	8:00 AM	WH1	VS	А3	Kentville		
	328	Saturday	13th	11:35 AM	A2	VS	D	Digby		
	329	Saturday	13th	11:55 AM	В	VS	WH2	Windsor		
	330	Saturday	13th	2:15 PM	A1	VS	G	Kingston		
	331	Saturday	13th	2:50 PM	A4	VS	А3	Canning		
	332	Saturday	13th	4:10 PM	D	VS	WH1	Brooklyn		
	333	Saturday	13th	5:30 PM	G	VS	A1	Canning		
	335	Saturday	13th	6:45 PM	WH2	VS	В	Berwick		
	334	Sunday	14th	8:15 AM	A3	VS	A2	Kentville		
_			201							
5	336	Saturday	20th	8:00 AM	WH2	VS	A1	Kentville		
	337	Saturday	20th	11:35 AM	В	VS	D	Digby		
	338	Saturday	20th	11:55 AM	A3	VS	WH1	Windsor		
	339	Saturday	20th	2:15 PM	A2	VS	G A1	Kingston		
	340	Saturday	20th	2:50 PM	A4	VS	A1	Canning		
	341	Saturday	20th	4:10 PM	WH1	VS	WH2	Brooklyn		
	342	Saturday	20th	5:30 PM	D 42	VS	A3	Canning		
	344 343	Saturday	20th	6:45 PM	A2	VS	В	Berwick		
	545	Sunday	21st	8:15 AM	G	VS	A4	Kentville		
										1

CHRISTMAS BREAK

WEEK	GAME NO.	JANUARY	DATE	TIME	VISITOR		HOME	RINK	Teams	
									East Division	
6	345	Saturday	3rd	8:00 AM	A2	VS	A3	Kentville	Acadia 3 - Cahoon	A3
	346	Saturday	3rd	11:35 AM	WH1	VS	D	Digby	Acadia 4 - Cheverie	A4
	347	Saturday	3rd	11:55 AM	A2	VS	WH2	Windsor	WH1 - Sprague	WH2
	348	Saturday	3rd	2:15 PM	A4	VS	G	Kingston	WH2 - Harvey	WH3
	349	Saturday	3rd	2:50 PM	В	VS	A1	Canning	West Division	
	350	Saturday	3rd	4:10 PM	D	VS	WH2	Brooklyn	Acadia 1 - Murphy	A1
	351	Saturday	3rd	5:30 PM	A3	VS	A1	Canning	Acadia 2 - Ward	A2
	353	Saturday	3rd	6:45 PM	A4	VS	В	Berwick	Berwick	В
	352	Sunday	4th	8:15 AM	WH1	VS	A2	Kentville	Greenwood	G
									Digby	D
7	354	Saturday	10th	8:00 AM	A2	VS	A4	Kentville		
	355	Saturday	10th	11:35 AM	WH2	VS	D	Digby		
	356	Saturday	10th	11:55 AM	G	VS	WH1	Windsor		
	357	Saturday	10th	2:15 PM	A1	VS	A4	Kingston	* Note: Home game off s	ite
	358	Saturday	10th	2:50 PM	В	VS	A3	Canning		
	359	Saturday	10th	4:10 PM	G	VS	WH2	Brooklyn		
	360	Saturday	10th	5:30 PM	D	VS	A2	Canning		
	362	Saturday	10th	6:45 PM	A1	VS	В	Berwick		
	361	Sunday	11th	8:15 AM	WH1	VS	G	Kentville	* Note: Home game off site	
8	363	Saturday	17th	8:00 AM	A4	VS	WH1	Kentville	* Note: WH Home game	
Ū	364	Saturday	17th	11:35 AM	G	VS	D	Digby	* Note this will have to be ma	
	365	Saturday	17th	11:55 AM	A1	VS	WH1	Windsor	hour for Greenwood to tr	
	366	Saturday	17th	2:15 PM	WH2	VS	G	Kingston		
	367	Saturday	17th	2:50 PM	В	VS	A4	Canning		
	368	Saturday	17th	4:10 PM	A2	VS	A1	Brooklyn	* Note: Home game off s	ite
	369	Saturday	17th	5:30 PM	D	VS	A4	Canning		
	371	Saturday	17th	6:45 PM	A3	VS	В	Berwick		
	370	Sunday	18th	8:15 AM	WH2	VS	A3	Kentville		
		•								